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DIREC

No. Nombr

1 Gilberto 

2 Patricia 

3 Oscar 

4 Cynthia 

5 Vilma 

6 Víctor 

CTORIO PE

re 1 Nomb

  

Verónic

Leonel 

Marlen

Patricia

Manuel

 

RSONAL AC

bre 2 Ap

Rodrí

ca Roca

Ramí

ne Mejía

a Pined

l Cháve

CADEMIA D

pellido 1 

íguez Q

G

rez L

a C

da A

ez M

DE GEOGRA

Apellido 2 

Quintana 

García 

ópez 

Cruz 

Aguilar 

Méndez 

AFÍA E HIST

Teléfon

22208327-22

2253514

2253514

2253514

2253514

  

TORIA DE G

no 

2323544 acge

41 acge

41 acge

41 bibl

41 bibl

  

GUATEMAL

Correo electr

eohis@gmail.c

eohis@gmail.c

eohis@gmail.c

liotecaaghg@g

liotecaaghg@g

LA 

rónico 

com 

com 

com 

gmail.com 

gmail.com 


